
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

10/1(火) 晴れ 27.3 10.3 2,526 88,915 88,915 49,941 178.0

10/2(水) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.8 772 27,174 116,090 99,882 116.2

10/3(木) 曇り 23.1 0.1 516 18,163 134,253 149,823 89.6

10/4(金) 曇り一時雨 25.3 0.0 442 15,558 149,811 199,763 75.0

10/5(土) 晴れ時々曇り 23.3 5.8 2,026 71,315 221,126 249,704 88.6

10/6(日) 晴れ時々曇り 25.7 4.4 1,622 57,094 278,221 299,645 92.9

10/7(月) 曇り時々雨 20.6 0.0 259 9,117 287,338 349,586 82.2

10/8(火) 曇り 19.7 0.0 556 19,571 306,909 399,527 76.8

10/9(水) 曇りのち晴れ 20.8 1.8 935 32,912 339,821 449,468 75.6

10/10(木) 晴れ時々曇り 22.4 8.1 1,904 67,021 406,842 499,409 81.5

10/11(金) 晴れ時々曇り 21.9 6.4 1,858 65,402 472,243 549,350 86.0

10/12(土) 晴れ 22.7 11.0 2,493 87,754 559,997 599,290 93.4

10/13(日) 晴れ 23.2 9.1 2,044 71,949 631,946 649,231 97.3

10/14(月) 晴れ 24.6 10.8 2,331 82,051 713,997 699,172 102.1

10/15(火) 晴れ時々曇り 26.0 3.1 1,243 43,754 757,750 749,113 101.2

10/16(水) 晴れ時々雨 22.8 1.3 727 25,590 783,341 799,054 98.0

10/17(木) 晴れ 21.6 7.2 2,188 77,018 860,358 848,995 101.3

10/18(金) 晴れのち曇り 27.7 8.2 2,076 73,075 933,434 898,936 103.8

10/19(土) 曇り時々雨 23.4 0.0 126 4,435 937,869 948,877 98.8

10/20(日) 晴れ時々曇り 14.9 2.6 1,027 36,150 974,019 998,817 97.5

10/21(月) 晴れ時々曇り 21.1 10.5 2,437 85,782 1,059,802 1,048,758 101.1

10/22(火) 曇り 21.7 2.3 1,104 38,861 1,098,662 1,098,699 100.0

10/23(水) 曇り一時雨 25.3 0.5 645 22,704 1,121,366 1,148,640 97.6

10/24(木) 晴れ時々曇り 20.7 4.7 1,153 40,586 1,161,952 1,198,581 96.9

10/25(金) 晴れ時々曇り 19.9 9.5 2,130 74,976 1,236,928 1,248,522 99.1

10/26(土) 晴れ時々曇り 20.4 10.0 2,127 74,870 1,311,798 1,298,463 101.0

10/27(日) 晴れのち曇り 22.0 5.7 1,470 51,744 1,363,542 1,348,404 101.1

10/28(月) 曇り一時雨 16.9 0.3 294 10,349 1,373,891 1,398,344 98.3

10/29(火) 晴れのち曇り 17.7 7.0 1,838 64,698 1,438,589 1,448,285 99.3

10/30(水) 曇り一時雨 16.6 0.8 371 13,059 1,451,648 1,498,226 96.9

10/31(木) 晴れ時々曇り 19.8 9.0 1,475 51,920 1,503,568 1,548,167 97.1

℃ h 42715.0

22.2 4.88 1377.9

3.56 1445.0

実績平均(/日) ¥48,502

  月目標値(/日) ¥49,941

月合計 ¥1,503,568
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